
Elevate Initiative Allocations 
This table provides a list of organizations that received financial support through the City of 

Columbus Elevate Initiative.  

Action for Children $50,000 

Advocacy and Protective Services $50,000 

African American Male Wellness $100,000 

All THAT $50,000 

Alvis $75,000 

ARCH $75,000 

Bhutanese Community of Central Ohio $50,000 

Catholic Social Services $175,000 

Central Community House $125,000 

CEO Columbus $75,000 

Charitable Pharmacy $100,000 

Charity Newsies $50,000 

Children's Hunger Alliance $75,000 

CLC Works $175,000 

Clintonville Resources Center $50,000 

Columbus Early Learning Centers $75,000 

Columbus Rec and Parks Foundation $50,000 

Columbus Urban League $150,000 

Communities In Schools of Ohio $75,000 

Community Development for All People $100,000 

Community Housing Network $200,000 

Community Mediation Services $75,000 

Community Refugee and Immigration 
Services 

$75,000 

COMPASS $100,000 

CompDrug $75,000 

Creative Housing $75,000 

Directions for Youth & Families $150,000 

End The Violence $75,000 

EPIC YOUTH $50,000 

Equitas Health $125,000 

ETSS Tewahedo Social Services $175,000 

Femergy $25,000 

Festa $125,000 

Franklinton Development Association $75,000 

Franklinton Rising $50,000 

Freedom a la Cart $200,000 



Fund The Climb Foundation $50,000 

Furniture Bank of Central Ohio $50,000 

Gladden Community House $200,000 

Goodwill Columbus $50,000 

Habitat for Humanity $50,000 

Highland Youth Garden $25,000 

Home for Families $200,000 

Homeport $125,000 

Homes on the Hill $50,000 

Hope Dealer Community $75,000 

House of Hope for Recovery $75,000 

Huckleberry House $200,000 

I Know I Can $75,000 

IMPACT Community Action $150,000 

Jewish Family Services $175,000 

Jordan's Crossing $125,000 

Joseph's Coat of Central Ohio $25,000 

JustChoice $100,000 

Lead The Way $75,000 

Legal Aid $200,000 

LifeCare Alliance $50,000 

Little Bottoms $25,000 

Lower Lights Health $50,000 

Lower Lights Ministries $150,000 

LSS CHOICES $100,000 

LSS Faith Mission $50,000 

Lutheran Social Services $200,000 

Make-A-Day $50,000 

Maryhaven $75,000 

Mid-Ohio Food Collective $175,000 

Momentum Excellence $50,000 

Motherful $100,000 

Mount Carmel $200,000 

Muslim Family Services $50,000 

MY Project USA $125,000 

National Alliance on Mental Illness $100,000 

NC4K $50,000 

NCR Supportive Housing $125,000 

Neighborhood Services $50,000 

New Directions Career Center $100,000 

NNEMAP $75,000 

Ohio Domestic Violence Network $100,000 



Ohio Hispanic Coalition $75,000 

OhioHealth $50,000 

Our Helpers $25,000 

Ours Brothers Keepers $25,000 

Per Scholas Columbus $75,000 

Physicians CareConnection $100,000 

PrimaryOne Health $100,000 

Research Institute at NCH $75,000 

Riverview International Center $50,000 

See Brilliance $25,000 

SomaliCAN $50,000 

Southeast $100,000 

St. Stephen's $200,000 

St. Vincent $75,000 

Star House $200,000 

Syntero $75,000 

The Breathing Association $50,000 

The Buckeye Ranch $75,000 

The Center for Healthy Families $50,000 

The Open Shelter $50,000 

The P.E.E.R. Center $50,000 

The Refuge $100,000 

The Salvation Army $50,000 

University District Organization $50,000 

US Together $100,000 

Vista Village $50,000 

Women's Small Business Accelerator $25,000 

YMCA of Central Ohio $175,000 

Youth Over Us $100,000 

YWCA Columbus $100,000 

Zora's House $100,000 

  

 

 


